
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
30 
20 
31 
35 
62 

1 
34 
55 
43 
23 
22 
38 

Name 
Johnny Karlsson 
Rickard  Larsson 
Magnus Neergaard 
Jan 'Janne' Hansson 
Chappie Bird 
Göran  Svensson 
Svend Algren 
Håkan Håkansson 
Björn Stensson 
Sören  Huzelius 
Jesper Hermann 
Glenn Billqvist 

Class 
Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Best Tm 
1:45.053 
1:48.049 
1:49.558 
1:51.723 
1:51.913 
1:54.818 
2:02.960 
2:05.908 
2:10.046 
2:16.163 
2:19.902 
2:28.632 

Diff 

2.996 
4.505 
6.670 
6.860 
9.765 

17.907 
20.855 
24.993 
31.110 
34.849 
43.579 

Sponsor 

Too Late 

Autoseum Racing 

I n g e t  O l je t r y c k  R a c in g  K l u b b  

2nd Best 
1:45.997 
1:48.175 
1:50.873 
1:54.209 
1:59.729 
1:59.587 
2:03.764 
2:07.679 
2:10.646 
2:17.604 
2:24.925 
2:29.407 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-07-01 13:12:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 

Förkrigsbilar A-D Regularity 

Träning 

Qualifying started at 12:58:25 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-01 13:00 


